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Wales Hate Crime Data 2011 

 

Home Office 

Recorded Hate Crimes: 1st April 2011 – 31st March 2012 

 

Police 
Force 
area   

Disability  Race Religion Sexual 
Orientation 

Transgender  Total by 
force area  

 
Dyfed-
Powys  
 

 
8 

 
80 

 
4 

 
22 

 
0 

 
114 

 
Gwent  

 
7 

 
 

 
183 

 
7 

 
41 

 
3 

 
241 

 
North 
Wales 

 
31 

 
 

 
359 

 
5 

 
62 

 
8 

 
465 

 
South 
Wales  

 
76 

 
 

 
746 

 
38 

 
119 

 
10 

 
989 

 
Total by 
strand 

 
122 

 
 

 
2368 

 
54 

 
244 

 
21 

 
TOTAL 
1809 

 

Press release here: http://www.homeoffice.gov.uk/publications/science-research-

statistics/research-statistics/crime-research/hate-crimes-1112/hate-crimes-1112 

The full data is available here: http://www.homeoffice.gov.uk/publications/science-research-

statistics/research-statistics/crime-research/hate-crimes-1112-tabs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.homeoffice.gov.uk/publications/science-research-statistics/research-statistics/crime-research/hate-crimes-1112/hate-crimes-1112
http://www.homeoffice.gov.uk/publications/science-research-statistics/research-statistics/crime-research/hate-crimes-1112/hate-crimes-1112
http://www.homeoffice.gov.uk/publications/science-research-statistics/research-statistics/crime-research/hate-crimes-1112-tabs
http://www.homeoffice.gov.uk/publications/science-research-statistics/research-statistics/crime-research/hate-crimes-1112-tabs
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Association of Chief Police Officers 

Recorded Hate Crime:  1st January 2011 to 31st December 2011 

 

Police 
Force  

Disability Race Religion Sexual 
Orientation 

Transgender Total by 
force 
area  

Dyfed 
Powys 

 
9 
 

 
66 

 
1 

 
24 

 
0 

 
100 

Gwent 
Police  

 
9 
 

 
148 

 
7 

 
37 

 
2 

 
203  

North 
Wales 
Police  

 
32 

 
309 

 
4 

 
54 

 
2 

 
401 

South 
Wales 
Police  

 
73 

 
569 

 
30 
 

 
126 

 
14 

 
812 

 
Total by 
strand 
 

 
123 

 
1092 

 
42 

 
241 

 
18  

 
TOTAL 
1516  

 

Press release here: http://www.acpo.presscentre.com/Press-Releases/ACPO-publishes-

hate-crime-data-for-2011-1a1.aspx 

The full data is available as a PDF here and includes British Transport Police: 

http://www.reportit.org.uk/files/acpo_hate_crime_data_for_2011.pdf 

 

 

Relative population sizes  

Dyfed-Powys:   488,000 

Gwent:   556, 600  

North Wales:   676,000 

South Wales:   1, 225 900 

 

 

http://www.acpo.presscentre.com/Press-Releases/ACPO-publishes-hate-crime-data-for-2011-1a1.aspx
http://www.acpo.presscentre.com/Press-Releases/ACPO-publishes-hate-crime-data-for-2011-1a1.aspx
http://www.reportit.org.uk/files/acpo_hate_crime_data_for_2011.pdf

